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The NewStar thin client mount,

THINCLIENT-10, installs a thin client simply

to a monitor arm.

The NewStar thin client mount, THINCLIENT-10, installs a thin client simply to a monitor arm. A thin client mount creates more space on

the desk, because the thin client is mounted behind the monitor. This way you can protect the thin client from dust, dirt and theft. The

workplace can also be cleaned.

With the thin client mount behind the screen installed, you can benefit the cable management of the monitor arm. This creates an efficient,

safe and tidy workplace.

The mounts are simple to adjust in width and depth. The thin client fits easily into thin clients support. The specifications are listed the

maximum and minimum width and depth of the support.

SPECIFICATIONS

Max. weight

Color

Warranty

VESA maximum

VESA minimum

Height

Width

EAN code

10

Silver

5 year

100x100 mm

50x50 mm

13,8 cm

1,2 - 10 cm

8717371443276

MAX. WEIGHT
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